
Teil
Part
Piéce
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Best.Nr./Ord.No.
No. de commande
Ref.-No.
00 62 109
00 69 775
60 74 111
00 13 254
00 84 593
00 10 576
00 13 252
00 84 591
68 00 245
60 74 235
00 62 272
00 50 191

Teil
Part
Piéce
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Best.Nr./Ord.No.
No. de commande
Ref.-No.
60 74 520
31 000 556
00 50 190
00 31 574
00 84 588
33 803 079
00 84 595
00 84 596
34 336 839
00 13 255
60 73 524
00 69 774

Teil
Part
Piéce
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Best.Nr./Ord.No.
No. de commande
Ref.-No.
00 61 348
00 10 563
00 84 592
27 00 329
27 00 332
00 61 348
60 74 223
60 74 160
60 74 195
00 13 259
00 94 287
60 74 526

Teil
Part
Piéce
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
48
49

Best.Nr./Ord.No.
No. de commande
Ref.-No.
00 13 264
00 30 135
00 73 378
00 20 134
00 31 560
00 62 262
60 74 147
00 13 250
60 73 522
00 80 479
00 55 102
00 31 563

Teil
Part
Piéce
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Best.Nr./Ord.No.
No. de commande
Ref.-No.
28 00 306
00 70 270
00 33 342
00 20 109
60 31 108
00 69 726
34 336 978
69 00 600
69 00 900
60 71 243
00 94 280
00 52 101

Teil
Part
Piéce
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Best.Nr./Ord.No.
No. de commande
Ref.-No.
00 70 265
00 62 276
64 00 193
00 73 351
60 63 309
00 44 276
60 74 471
33 810 956
33 810 688
14 115 215

D
 9

 6
14

 7
02

   
02

/0
1

Teil
Part
Piéce
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Best.Nr./Ord.No.
No. de commande
Ref.-No.
30 38 407
00 31 543
33 912 712
00 10 564
60 74 183
60 38 408
60 73 523
00 13 258
00 12 141
60 43 323
60 74 247
14 115 107

Teil
Part
Piéce
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Best.Nr./Ord.No.
No. de commande
Ref.-No.
64 00 203
68 00 233
60 32 640
34 336 973
00 18 230
31 602 470
00 52 262
60 61 474
00 84 589
00 84 590
64 00 192
00 31 527
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LISTA DE PIEZAS DE RECAMBIO  MOTOSIERRA ELÉCTRICA

Z e n t r a l - E r s a t z t e i l - S e r v i c e
Telefon 07031/301-209
           07031/301-214
Fax      07031/301-206


